
 
BAGBY ELEMENTARY TENTATIVE 

REHEARSAL SCHEDULE 
 
*  Cast members will not be called to all rehearsals and may be called to only portions of scheduled 
rehearsals. A complete call list will be released following auditions.  
 
*  All cast must be available to attend scheduled MANDATORY rehearsals and performances.  
 

MON TUES WED THURS FRI SAT SUN 

FEB. 10 10 
Auditions 
3:30 – 7:00 

11 
Auditions  
3:30-7:00 

12 
Callback 
Auditions 
3:30–7:00 

13 
Callback 
Auditions 
3:30-7:00 

14 15 
 

SKI WEEK – NO REHEARSAL 

23 24 
 

25 
 

26 
3:00-6:30 

27 
3:00-6:30 

28 
 

Mar. 1 
 

2 3 
 

4 
 

5 
3:00-6:30 

6 
3:00-6:30 

7 
 

8 
 

9 10 
 

11 
 

12 
3:00-6:30 

13 
3:00-6:30 

14 
  

15 

16 17 
 

18 
 

19 
3:00-6:30 

20 
3:00-6:30 

21 
 

22 
 

23 24 
 

25 
 

26 
3:00-6:30 

27 
3:00-6:30 

28 
 

29 

30 31 
 

Apr. 1 
 

2 
3:00-6:30 

3 
3:00-6:30 

4 
 

5 

6 7 8 9 
3:00-6:30 

10 
3:00-6:30 

11 12 

SPRING BREAK – NO REHEARSAL 

20 21 
TBD Possible 
Rehearsal 

22 
TBD Possible 
Rehearsal 

23 
Mandatory 
Rehearsal 
3:00-7:00 

24 
Mandatory 
Rehearsal 
3:00-8:00 
 
LOAD  IN 

25 
Mandatory 
Tech 
Rehearsal 
10:00-5:00 
 

26 
Mandatory 
Tech Rehearsal 
12:00-6:00  
 

27 
Mandatory 
Tech  
Rehearsal 
3:00-9:00 

28 
Mandatory 
Tech  
Rehearsal 
3:00-9:00 (Cast 
A) 

29 
Mandatory 
Tech  
Rehearsal 
3:00-9:00 
 
OR Potential 
Performance 
Based on 
Registration 
 
7:00 (Call 5:30) 

30 
 
MUSIC 
CONCERT 

May 1 
 
Performance 
(A Cast) 
 
7:00 (Call 5:30) 
 

May 2 
Performance (B 
Cast) 
1:00 (Call 11:30) 
 
Performance 
(A Cast) 
6:00 (Call 4:30) 

May 3 
 
TBD Potential 
Performances 
Based on 
Registration 
 
 

 


