



BAGBY ELEMENTARY TENTATIVE REHEARSAL SCHEDULE

* Cast members will not be called to all rehearsals and may be called to only portions of scheduled rehearsals. A complete call list will be released following auditions.

* All cast must be available to attend scheduled MANDATORY rehearsals and performances.

MON	TUES	WED	THURS	FRI	SAT	SUN
<u>FEB. 10</u>	10 Auditions 3:30 - 7:00	11 Auditions 3:30-7:00	12 Callback Auditions 3:30-7:00	13 Callback Auditions 3:30-7:00	14	15
SKI WEEK - NO REHEARSAL						
23	24	25	26 3:00-6:30	27 3:00-6:30	28	<u>Mar. 1</u>
2	3	4	5 3:00-6:30	6 3:00-6:30	7	8
9	10	11	12 3:00-6:30	13 3:00-6:30	14	15
16	17	18	19 3:00-6:30	20 3:00-6:30	21	22
23	24	25	26 3:00-6:30	27 3:00-6:30	28	29
30	31	<u>Apr. 1</u>	2 3:00-6:30	3 3:00-6:30	4	5
6	7	8	9 3:00-6:30	10 3:00-6:30	11	12
SPRING BREAK - NO REHEARSAL						
20	21 TBD Possible Rehearsal	22 TBD Possible Rehearsal	23 Mandatory Rehearsal 3:00-7:00	24 Mandatory Rehearsal 3:00-8:00 LOAD IN	25 Mandatory Tech Rehearsal 10:00-5:00	26 Mandatory Tech Rehearsal 12:00-6:00
27 Mandatory Tech Rehearsal 3:00-9:00	28 Mandatory Tech Rehearsal 3:00-9:00 (Cast A)	29 Mandatory Tech Rehearsal 3:00-9:00 OR Potential Performance Based on Registration 7:00 (Call 5:30)	30 MUSIC CONCERT	May 1 Performance (A Cast) 7:00 (Call 5:30)	May 2 Performance (B Cast) 1:00 (Call 11:30) Performance (A Cast) 6:00 (Call 4:30)	May 3 TBD Potential Performances Based on Registration